Arletis Femandez
Coral Blue Really Inc

arletisfemandezrealtor@gmail.com

Residential REALTOR Report with Photos

List Price:
MLS#:
Address:

GEO Area:

County:

Status Type:

List Price/Sqft:
Property ID:
Furnished:

Approx. Living Area:
Approx.Total Area:

Building Design:
Virtual Tour URL:

Listing Broker:

General Information

ML# 223021449
$687,000
223021449
3524 NW 15TH TER
CAPE CORAL, FL 33993
CC43 - Cape Coral Unit 58,59-61,76,81-83,90,91,97

Status: Active (03/19/23)

Lee Property Class: Residential
New Construction Subdivision: CAPE CORAL
$321.78 Development: CAPE CORAL
06-44-23-C2-04246.0010 DOM: 237
Unfurnished CDOM: 237
2135 - Architectural Plans Bedrooms: 4 Bed
2860 - Architectural Plans, Baths: 3(30)
Survey

Den/Flex:
Single Family Year Built: 2023

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1QTKxqLU705QHTOEVMHOiI4 2VfSMEQco5/view?
usp=sharing
Coral Blue Realty Inc

County Permit #:

Detailed Property Information

Property Information:

Ownership:
Lot Size:
Cable:

Guest House L.A.:
Guest House Desc:
Elementary School:
Middle School:
High School:
Flooring:

Cooling:

Kitchen:

View:

Private Pool:
Private Spa:
Amenities:
Bedroom:

Dining:
Equipment:
Exterior Features:
Interior Features:
Master Bath:
Additional Rooms:
Parking:

Road:
Restrictions:
Security:

Storm Protection:

ML# 223021449

NEW CUSTOM HOME FULL OF UPGRADES!!! No need to find a lot and Get a construction loan! No need to wait months since this home is move
in ready. This one has it all. With over 2100 square feet of living space this luxury home can suit almost any family. With 3 large Bedrooms plus

a den , 3 Baths, 2 Car Garage, nice open floor plan,

this one comes with all the Bells and Whistles. The Kitchen has all wood Cabinets, Stainless

Steel smart Appliances a huge Kitchen Island, spacious pantry and independent laundry room. Designer tile throughout - Floors, Bathrooms and
Showers. Frameless glass Enclosure in both bathrooms , Trey ceilings in Living Room, Dining Room and Master Bed. The Exterior offers a good
size caged in pool with a paver pool deck & Driveway. Seller to contribute to buyers closing costs.

Single Family
.24 (acres) / 10,498 (sqft) - Survey
Yes

Tile
Central Electric

Landscaped Area

Yes/Below Ground, Concrete
No

None

Formal

Auto Garage Door, Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave,

Fence, Sprinkler Auto

Smoke Detectors, Walk-In Closet
Dual Sinks, Shower Only

Den - Study

None

Impact Resistant Doors, Impact Resistant Windows

Pets:

Pets - Max. Weight:
Pets - Max. Number:
Pets - Breed Limits:
Pets - Other Limits:
Approx. Lot Size:
Gulf Access Type:

No Approval Needed

80x125x80x125 - Architectural Plans, Survey

Windows: Single Hung
Exterior Finish: Stucco
Community Type: Non-Gated
Golf Type:

Floor Plan Type: Split Bedrooms
Heating: Central Electric
Gas YN: No

Gas Description:

Range, Refrigerator, Reverse Osmosis, Smoke Detector

Unit/Bldg.Information
Building #:

Total Floors in Property:

Total Building Floors:
Unit Floor:

Units in Building:
Garage:

# Garage Spaces:

Units in Complex: 0

ML# 223021449

Builder Product: No

1 Building Style: Traditional Builder Name:
Construction Concrete Block
Roof: Shingle

1 Elevator: None

Attached Carport:

2 # Carport Spaces: 0

Lot Information

ML# 223021449

Waterfront: No Waterfront Descrip.:None

Gulf Access: No Boat/Dock Info: None

Canal Width: None Water: Well

Rear Exposure: E Sewer: Septic

Sec/Town/Rng: 6/44/23 Irrigation: Well

Legal Unit: 1 Lot Description: Regular

Subdivision #: Cc2 Lot: 1

Zoning: RD-D Block/Bldg: 4246

Legal Desc: CAPE CORAL UNIT 60 BLK.4246 PB 19 PG 168 LOTS 1 + 2

Room Information ML# 223021449
Room Type Room Dimensions Room Type Room Dimensions Room Type Room Dimensions Room Type Room Dimensions
Financial/Transaction Information ML# 223021449
Total Tax Bill: $588 HOA Description:

Tax Year: 2021 Association Mngmt Phone:

Tax Desc: New Construction .

Tax District Type: Not Applicable Recurring Fees:

Terms: Buyer Finance/Cash HOA Fee: $0
Possession: At Closing Master HOA Fee: $0
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